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WE 6Â° VENTIMIGLIA (0404072A)
VENTIMIGLIA - 26-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Torneo WE 6Â° VENTIMIGLIA 0404072A

Luogo VENTIMIGLIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 26-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms+ 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 3N (sconosciuto) 1599 0 0 M

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

3 Arata Roberto Mario             ESP 2151 0 0 1952 M 2256410

11 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2032 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

12 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2054 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

28 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1433 0 0 1947 M 119528

9 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2323 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

31 3N Elce Dennis              ITA LIG GE 1530 0 0 1975 M 123881

20 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1711 0 0 1941 M 109320

29 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1532 0 0 1990 M 120120

24 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA LIG IM 1487 0 0 1957 F 114646

26 NC Gonella Riccardo         ITA LIG IM 1461 0 0 1992 M 118638

23 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA LIG IM 1498 0 0 1991 F 113401

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2273 0 0 1941 M 902896

22 3N Marchese Daniele         ITA LIG IM 0 0 1984 M 112576

30 3N Marini Lucio             ITA MAR AN 1506 0 0 1962 M 123182

15 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA LIG IM 1579 0 0 1954 M 108823

21 3N Merani Valerio           ITA LIG IM 1580 0 0 1976 M 109640

4 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2611 0 0 1974 M 4203380

6 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2420 0 0 1954 M 14500337

16 1N Noli Giovanni 1796 0 0 M 108828

25 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1772 0 0 1991 M 116018

27 3N Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1554 0 0 1945 M 118863

13 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 1998 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

10 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1648 0 0 1951 M 101035

14 1N Ricca Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1823 0 0 1989 M 105085

5 IM Sanchez Joseph                  PHI 2430 0 0 1970 M 5201233

19 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA LIG IM 1790 0 0 1989 M 108835

18 1N Sanna Simone             ITA LIG IM 1817 0 0 1986 M 108833

2 Scala Lijubomir                 SRB 2054 0 0 1958 M 937533

17 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA LIG IM 1853 0 0 1968 M 108829
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 3N (sconosciuto) 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 M

28 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 119528

31 3N Elce Dennis              ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 123881

20 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1941 M 109320

29 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 120120

24 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 F 114646

26 NC Gonella Riccardo         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 118638

23 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1991 F 113401

30 3N Marini Lucio             ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 123182

15 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 108823

21 3N Merani Valerio           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 109640

16 1N Noli Giovanni 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 108828

25 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 116018

27 3N Pesce Leandro            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1945 M 118863

10 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1951 M 101035

14 1N Ricca Giorgio            ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 105085

19 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 108835

18 1N Sanna Simone             ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 108833

17 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 108829
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